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FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee

February 27, 2007 - Tuesday

Bill No.

HB 1009 f
HB 1049 f
HB 1118 f
HB 1232
HB 1298 f
HB 1310 f
HB 1311 f
HB 1312 f
HB 1329 f
HB 1331 f
HB 1344 f
HB 1414 f
HB 1449
HB 1517 f
HB 1550 f
HB 1558 $f

Slst Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Child support schedule
Vancouver historic reserve
Public contract wages

Real estate excise tax
Dental hygienist

Animal health laws

Small farm assistance prog
Transportation providers
Deficit reduction act
Veterinary technicians
Window tint exemption
Ambulatory surgical fclt
Gambling licensee info
World language instruction
After-school care programs

Growth managment task force

Committee Rpt.

APP DP2S(w/o sub JUDI)34
APP DP34

CL DPS5 DNP2

LG DPS7

HCW DPS7 DNP6

AGNR DP12 DNP3

APP DP34

TR DPS22 DNP2

APP DPS(APP)23 DNP11
AGNR DP15

TR DP20

APP DPS(HCW)22 DNP12
SGTA DP9

APP DP24 DNP10

ED DP7 DNP2

LG DPS6 DNP1

JOHN LOVICK
Speaker Pro Tempore

Regular Session
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1588 $f

1597

1599 f

1658 f

1663 f

1669

1677 f

1698

1726 f

1727 f

1762 f

1772 f

1777

1809 f

1832

1896 f

1912 f

1925

1930

1940 f

1979 f

1987

2003 f

2026

2031 f

2043 f

Mobility education

Plumbing & electrical lic
Raffles by state employees
Family & medical leave ins
Early child development
District & municipal court
Outdoor education/recreation
Urban growth areas

Growth management planning
Growth management planning
Correctional industries
WASL in private schools
Charitable organizations
Patient safety act

Limitation on actions
Legidative gift center
Dependency proceedings
Industrial land banks

Rural library districts
Proposed land dispositions
Safe school plans

Metal theft

Business enterprise program
Recruiter access to student
Accrual of property tax

Recruiting diverse teachers

TR DPS17 w/oRec?
APP DPS(CL)34
CL DP7

CL DPS5 DNP2
ELCS DPS6

JUDI DPS10

ED DPS9

LG DPS7?

LG DPS7?

LG DPS7?

LG DPS5 DNP2
ED DPS9

APP DPS(JUDI)33 w/oRecl
HCW DPS9 DNP3
SGTA DPS9
SGTA DPS9
ELCS DPS6

LG DP7

LG DP7

SGTA DP9

ED DPS9

JUDI DPS10
SGTA DPS9

ED DP6 DNP3
LG DPS6 DNP1

ED DP9
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2047

2052

2090

2092 f

2094 f

2095 f

2104 f

2106 f

2154 f

2163 f

2252

2281

2312

2319

Ballot measure committees
Disposition orders

Family policy council
Buildable lands requirements
Health care fairness act
Compensation/school staff
Real property electronic rec
Farm labor contractors
Educational service district
Medical benefits adm account
Adoption services

Shared leave

WorkFirst and TANF

Early learning

SGTA DP5 DNP4

HS DP6 DNP2

ELCS DP7

LG DPS5 DNP2

CL DPS5 DNP3

ED DP9

LG DP7

CL DP5 DNP2

ED DP9

APP DP21 DNP11

ELCS DP7

SGTA DP9

ELCS DPS7

ELCS DP7
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