STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th Legislature - 2007 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JOHN LOVICK Speaker Pro Tempore

RICHARD NAFZIGER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS								
February 27, 2007 - Tuesday			1st Day	Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.				
НВ	1009 f	Child support schedule	APP DP2S(w/o sub JUDI)34	RUL				
НВ	1049 f	Vancouver historic reserve	APP DP34	RUL				
НВ	1118 f	Public contract wages	CL DPS5 DNP2	APP				
НВ	1232	Real estate excise tax	LG DPS7	RUL				
НВ	1298 f	Dental hygienist	HCW DPS7 DNP6	RUL				
НВ	1310 f	Animal health laws	AGNR DP12 DNP3	APP				
НВ	1311 f	Small farm assistance prog	APP DP34	RUL				
НВ	1312 f	Transportation providers	TR DPS22 DNP2	RUL				
НВ	1329 f	Deficit reduction act	APP DPS(APP)23 DNP11	RUL				
НВ	1331 f	Veterinary technicians	AGNR DP15	RUL				
НВ	1344 f	Window tint exemption	TR DP20	RUL				
НВ	1414 f	Ambulatory surgical fclt	APP DPS(HCW)22 DNP12	RUL				
НВ	1449	Gambling licensee info	SGTA DP9	RUL				
НВ	1517 f	World language instruction	APP DP24 DNP10	RUL				
НВ	1550 f	After-school care programs	ED DP7 DNP2	APP				
НВ	1558 \$f	Growth managment task force	LG DPS6 DNP1	APP				

НВ	1588 \$f	Mobility education	TR DPS17 w/oRec7	RUL
НВ	1597	Plumbing & electrical lic	APP DPS(CL)34	RUL
НВ	1599 f	Raffles by state employees	CL DP7	RUL
НВ	1658 f	Family & medical leave ins	CL DPS5 DNP2	APP
НВ	1663 f	Early child development	ELCS DPS6	APP
НВ	1669	District & municipal court	JUDI DPS10	RUL
НВ	1677 f	Outdoor education/recreation	ED DPS9	APP
НВ	1698	Urban growth areas	LG DPS7	APP
НВ	1726 f	Growth management planning	LG DPS7	APP
НВ	1727 f	Growth management planning	LG DPS7	APP
НВ	1762 f	Correctional industries	LG DPS5 DNP2	APP
НВ	1772 f	WASL in private schools	ED DPS9	APP
НВ	1777	Charitable organizations	APP DPS(JUDI)33 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1809 f	Patient safety act	HCW DPS9 DNP3	APP
НВ	1832	Limitation on actions	SGTA DPS9	RUL
НВ	1896 f	Legislative gift center	SGTA DPS9	APP
НВ	1912 f	Dependency proceedings	ELCS DPS6	APP
НВ	1925	Industrial land banks	LG DP7	RUL
НВ	1930	Rural library districts	LG DP7	RUL
НВ	1940 f	Proposed land dispositions	SGTA DP9	RUL
НВ	1979 f	Safe school plans	ED DPS9	APP
НВ	1987	Metal theft	JUDI DPS10	RUL
НВ	2003 f	Business enterprise program	SGTA DPS9	RUL
НВ	2026	Recruiter access to student	ED DP6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2031 f	Accrual of property tax	LG DPS6 DNP1	FIN
НВ	2043 f	Recruiting diverse teachers	ED DP9	APP

НВ	2047	Ballot measure committees	SGTA DP5 DNP4	RUL
НВ	2052	Disposition orders	HS DP6 DNP2	RUL
НВ	2090	Family policy council	ELCS DP7	RUL
НВ	2092 f	Buildable lands requirements	LG DPS5 DNP2	RUL
НВ	2094 f	Health care fairness act	CL DPS5 DNP3	APP
НВ	2095 f	Compensation/school staff	ED DP9	APP
НВ	2104 f	Real property electronic rec	LG DP7	RUL
НВ	2106 f	Farm labor contractors	CL DP5 DNP2	APP
НВ	2154 f	Educational service district	ED DP9	RUL
НВ	2163 f	Medical benefits adm account	APP DP21 DNP11	RUL
НВ	2252	Adoption services	ELCS DP7	APP
НВ	2281	Shared leave	SGTA DP9	RUL
НВ	2312	WorkFirst and TANF	ELCS DPS7	RUL
НВ	2319	Early learning	ELCS DP7	RUL